

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 12-2044, Version: 1

*Waiving conflict of interest to permit City Attorney Shawn Smith and the Office of the Key West City Attorney to jointly represent Monroe County in Case Number 2011-CA-911-K; Waiving conflict of interest to permit Chief Assistant County Attorney Robert B. Shillinger and the Office of the Monroe County Attorney to jointly represent the City of Key West in Case Number 2011-CA-911-K.